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A002319451 MANTISHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815471 KAMRUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  2  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942561 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  4  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416346 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  3 4 UR  2  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138923 SANCHALIKA  DAS Female No  4  1 5 SC  10  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119233 ARFIZA  BISWAS Female No  5 6 UR  7  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329809 ANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  5  2 7 OBC-B  7  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641214 MOUMITA  MANDAL Female No  6 8 UR  2  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587762 SHIFA  LAILA Female No  7 9 UR  2  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128701 JINIYA  KHATUN Female No  8 10 UR  2  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316871 MITRA  PAL Female No  8  3 11 OBC-B  6  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702698 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  9 12 UR  6  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246307 BIDIPTA  SARKAR Female No  10 13 UR  9  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000196798 MOULI  PAUL Female No  11  4 14 OBC-B  9  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083592 SOMA  MALITYA Female No  12  5 15 OBC-B  2  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930967 JUHI  KHATUN Female No  13 16 UR  5  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312981 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  13  6 17 OBC-B  7  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140155 RUMI  MITRA Female No  13  6 18 OBC-B  5  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720067 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  14  2 19 SC  10  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587923 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  15 20 UR  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308374 SURAVI  KONAI Female No  16  3 21 SC  5  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218646 PRIYANKA  MARDI Female No  17  1 22 ST  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042300 DISHANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  18  4 23 SC  1  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778794 SANIA  MUSTAFI Female No  19 24 UR  6  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930639 MUTAHARA  KHATUN Female No  19  1 25 OBC-A  6  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340061 JENIVA NASIM RIYA Female No  20  2 26 OBC-A  8  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001344943 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  21 27 UR  9  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016542 ARPITA  DAS Female No  22 28 UR  1  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086453 MONORAMA  GHOSH Female No  23 29 UR  1  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645824 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  23 30 UR  9  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715542 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  23 31 UR  2  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406191 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 32 OBC-A  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702878 MIM  MONDAL Female No  24  4 33 OBC-A  3  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708989 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  25  5 34 SC  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146122 ANITA  GHOSH Female No  25  7 35 OBC-B  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475480 MANDIRA  MANDAL Female No  26 36 UR  8  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762808 SAYANI  DHAR Female No  27 37 UR  2  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045400 SHILA  RAJWAR Female No  27  6 38 SC  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720401 SONALIKA  MONDAL Female No  27  6 39 SC  11  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001241292 GOURI  SARKAR Female No  27  6 40 SC  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773479 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  28 41 UR  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156990 RIMI  HALDAR Female No  29  7 42 SC  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780124 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  30 43 UR  14  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385836 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  30 44 UR  1  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582292 SATHI  SAHA Female No  31 45 UR  5  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569628 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  32 46 UR  5  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255508 SHOBNOM  PARVIN Female No  32  5 47 OBC-A  6  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434879 RUMAISA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 48 OBC-A  4  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438781 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  33 49 UR  1  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737039 TRIPTI  PAL Female No  33 50 UR  3  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633067 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  33 51 UR  4  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328485 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  33  8 52 SC  3  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000352306 SHREYASHREE  SEN Female No  34 53 UR  8  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013530 MUMENA  REZA Female No  34  6 54 OBC-A  6  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986453 CHABITA  MONDAL Female No  35  9 55 SC  12  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459170 NASRIN  AKTER Female No  36 56 UR  6  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574281 TULI  DAS Female No  36  10 57 SC  2  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591869 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  37  7 58 OBC-A  3  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435668 AFIA  FARHANA Female No  38  8 59 OBC-A  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771631 SABANA  YEASMIN Female No  39 60 UR  5  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310860 RUPA  KHATUN Female No  39 61 UR  18  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551092 JOYETA  DAS Female No  39  11 62 SC  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787456 MASUDA  KHATUN Female No  40 63 UR  3  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110336 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  40  9 64 OBC-A  6  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049149 KABITA  MAHATO Female No  41  12 65 SC  1  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002316806 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  42 66 UR  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406945 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  42  8 67 OBC-B  8  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300984 KUSUM  KHATUN Female No  42  10 68 OBC-A  13  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674437 MUSTARA  KHATUN Female No  43 69 UR  9  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683371 FARHA SULTANA KHATUN Female No  43 70 UR  6  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573125 ANUSHKA  DAS BISWAS Female No  44 71 UR  7  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869389 MUSLEMA  YEASMIN Female No  44  11 72 OBC-A  9  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722322 RIMJHIM  GHOSH Female No  45  9 73 OBC-B  13  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318912 BRISTI  PRAMANIK Female No  46  10 74 OBC-B  5  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640808 JINIYA HELAL MONDAL Female No  47 75 UR  5  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360656 POLY  MANDAL Female No  47  13 76 SC  6  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845156 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  48 77 UR  7  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456218 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  48 78 UR  21  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000809459 SPANDITA  SAHA Female No  49 79 UR  1  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959627 RUBIYA  KHATUN Female No  50  12 80 OBC-A  1  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429320 PRIYOSHREE  PAL Female No  50  12 81 OBC-A  5  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210403 RUNA  KHATUN Female No  51 82 UR  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836542 SUMANA  YEASMIN Female No  52 83 UR  9  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784320 BARSA  KHATUN Female No  53 84 UR  11  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860693 ANARKALI  KHATUN Female No  54 85 UR  1  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301880 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  55 86 UR  12  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397409 MST SAIMA KHATUN Female No  56 87 UR  5  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192549 WAHIDA  PARVIN Female No  56  13 88 OBC-A  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969762 DISHA  SINGHA Female No  57  14 89 SC  3  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994527 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  58  15 90 SC  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275693 CHHABI  MURMU Female No  59  2 91 ST  2  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217999 YEASMIN  KHATUN Female No  60 92 UR  4  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202387 SONIYA  SULTANA Female No  60  14 93 OBC-A  1  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252842 ASHA  KHATUN Female No  61 94 UR  8  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558360 RAFIJA  KHATUN Female No  61 95 UR  4  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962719 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  61 96 UR  10  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765095 SAHANAJ  BEGUM Female No  61 97 UR  4  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965455 SARIWAR  PARVIN Female No  61  15 98 OBC-A  2  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589328 DISHA  DEBNATH Female No  62 99 UR  2  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723834 SABNUR  YESMIN Female No  63 100 UR  3  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258848 KARISHIMA  KHATUN Female No  64  16 101 OBC-A  6  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445493 JESMIN  SULTANA Female No  65 102 UR  14  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273358 SHREYA  ROY Female No  65 103 UR  7  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668888 SONIA  KHATUN Female No  65  17 104 OBC-A  9  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:09.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Psychology/ Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

Philosophy (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001082295 MOHINI  PRAMANIK Female No  66 105 UR  8  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234785 SATASHREE  DAS Female No  66  16 106 SC  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841807 RUKSONA  KHATUN Female No  67 107 UR  6  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400547 DISHA  RAJBANSHI Female No  67  17 108 SC  3  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049924 SHRABONI  KHATUN Female No  67  18 109 OBC-A  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860181 SUMANA  DAS Female No  68  18 110 SC  1  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265857 USAIMA  KHATUN Female No  69 111 UR  2  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670205 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  69 112 UR  12  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496902 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  69  19 113 SC  10  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891516 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  70 114 UR  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642371 PRIYA  DEY Female No  71 115 UR  1  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714265 SUFIYA  KHATUN Female No  71 116 UR  7  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066339 SAYKA  AKHTAR Female No  71 117 UR  12  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000466889 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  72 118 UR  4  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256357 DIPIKA  HALDAR Female No  72  20 119 SC  8  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514635 SILPA  NASRIN Female No  73 120 UR  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575263 NAFISA  YEASMIN Female No  74 121 UR  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914306 SWASTIKA  HAZRA Female No  74  21 122 SC  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648042 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  74  21 123 SC  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392381 NASLEMA  KHATUN Female No  75 124 UR  1  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679701 HASIBA  KHATUN Female No  75 125 UR  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215176 BANASHREE  NANDI Female No  76 126 UR  6  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756520 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  76  19 127 OBC-A  8  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248926 RANOKA  SULTANA Female No  77 128 UR  8  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942497 RANITA  MONDAL Female No  78 129 UR  3  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246198 ARUNA  MAHARA Female No  78  22 130 SC  1  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002052947 FARHANA  KHANOM Female No  79  20 131 OBC-A  12  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741002 OHIDA  PARVIN Female No  80 132 UR  14  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255653 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  81 133 UR  3  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671230 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  81  21 134 OBC-A  3  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422303 MUNJELA  KHATUN Female No  81  21 135 OBC-A  6  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472206 SANGITA  MANDAL Female No  81  23 136 SC  7  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016384 NANDINI  RAJBANSHI Female No  81  23 137 SC  5  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957711 NAJIMA  KHATUN Female No  82  22 138 OBC-A  5  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373245 ASIA  KHATUN Female No  83 139 UR  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213266 PAPIA  KHATUN Female No  83 140 UR  1  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345600 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  83  23 141 OBC-A  14  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401637 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  84 142 UR  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399134 MOUSUMI  KHAN Female No  84 143 UR  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000227277 MITALI  DEY Female No  84 144 UR  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763698 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  85 145 UR  2  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192720 BINASHREE  MANDAL Female No  86  11 146 OBC-B  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579501 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  24 147 SC  8  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224018 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  87  12 148 OBC-B  3  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196845 SUNITA  TUDU Female No  88  3 149 ST  4  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048260 PANSURI  HANSDA Female No  88  3 150 ST  2  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997614 ADESHA  KHATUN Female No  89 151 UR  14  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626261 BARSHA  KHATUN Female No  90 152 UR  5  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399767 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  90  13 153 OBC-B  3  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365368 NUR  AFSANA Female No  91 154 UR  6  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489493 SADIYAH  HOSSAIN Female No  91  24 155 OBC-A  1  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363942 SUMAIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  91  24 156 OBC-A  10  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001383633 ARISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  92 157 UR  3  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599121 JIBUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  93 158 UR  8  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088976 SHIKHA  SARDAR Female No  93  4 159 ST  5  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413696 TANIYA  SULTANA Female No  94  25 160 OBC-A  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462982 MST TARIJA KHATUN Female No  95  26 161 OBC-A  17  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764866 RIKTA  MANDAL Female No  96 162 UR  2  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120394 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  97  27 163 OBC-A  2  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584311 SOHONA  KHATUN Female No  97  27 164 OBC-A  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195421 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  98 165 UR  6  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035942 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  98 166 UR  6  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279906 RASMIYA  KHATUN Female No  99 167 UR  4  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691644 ALIA  KHATUN Female No  99 168 UR  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438612 ELIJA  KHATUN Female No  99  28 169 OBC-A  1  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002261782 SAJANI  BESRA Female No  100  5 170 ST  8  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458451 SANIA  SABNAM Female No  101 171 UR  4  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661154 RAJESWARI  TUDU Female No  101  6 172 ST  2  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845380 SABIRUN  NESA Female No  102 173 UR  3  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277256 SIMPI  DAS Female No  103 174 UR  7  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119639 SAPTAMI  CHANDRA Female No  104 175 UR  1  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220535 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  105 176 UR  8  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537032 ANUJA  KHATUN Female No  105 177 UR  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929154 NANDINI  MAL Female No  105  25 178 SC  2  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804399 SRABANI  SAHA Female No  105  25 179 SC  10  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036894 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  106  29 180 OBC-A  8  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252645 MANIRA  KHATUN Female No  107  30 181 OBC-A  5  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271157 SUSMITA  NANDI Female No  108 182 UR  3  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000212660 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  108  14 183 OBC-B  8  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620547 MUSKAN  ALAM Female No  109 184 UR  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475125 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  109  31 185 OBC-A  17  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711003 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  109  31 186 OBC-A  6  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471436 RIMA  KHATUN Female No  110 187 UR  4  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239569 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  110 188 UR  3  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063700 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  110 189 UR  2  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133456 SAKHINA  KHATUN Female No  111  32 190 OBC-A  12  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339655 JAYANTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  112 191 UR  6  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883377 NIHARA  KHATUN Female No  112  33 192 OBC-A  2  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375714 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  113 193 UR  9  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591372 RAJLAXMI  SAHA Female No  113 194 UR  8  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562617 DIPIKA  MOLLA Female No  113  34 195 OBC-A  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000523800 ROUNAK  JAHAN Female No  114  35 196 OBC-A  10  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397750 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  115 197 UR  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250526 ASMEEN  KHATOON Female No  116 198 UR  4  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081313 SUJITA  MARDI Female No  116  7 199 ST  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182006 MALLIKA  HANSDA Female No  117  8 200 ST  4  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928233 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  118 201 UR  9  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031295 SMITA  SARDAR Female No  118  9 202 ST  5  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536962 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  119  36 203 OBC-A  4  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906173 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  120 204 UR  6  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419716 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  120 205 UR  1  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305126 SONIA  DAS Female No  120  15 206 OBC-B  2  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016942 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  121 207 UR  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215980 RAKHI  HANSDA Female No  122  10 208 ST  6  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001536945 NAJIRA  KHATUN Female No  123 209 UR  10  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020917 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  123 210 UR  9  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009102 HAJBANU  KHATUN Female No  123 211 UR  8  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569098 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  123  37 212 OBC-A  13  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059064 SAMENA  KHATUN Female No  123  37 213 OBC-A  8  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294566 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  124  16 214 OBC-B  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058107 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  124  26 215 SC  2  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243956 MUKAJJEBIN  NESA Female No  125 216 UR  13  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597502 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  125  17 217 OBC-B  2  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394177 ANANNYA  LALA Female No  126  18 218 OBC-B  7  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984539 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  127  19 219 OBC-B  10  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731503 NEKETA  DAS Female No  127  27 220 SC  6  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808229 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  128 221 UR  2  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001433208 AFSANA  SULTANA Female No  128 222 UR  2  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802867 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  129 223 UR  7  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282166 SUNITA  GHOSH Female No  130  20 224 OBC-B  3  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573090 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  131 225 UR  6  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981652 SABNUR  BEGAM Female No  132 226 UR  9  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955948 AJIMA  KHATUN Female No  133 227 UR  5  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267019 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  133  38 228 OBC-A  9  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840582 ARPANA  MARJIT Female No  134  28 229 SC  3  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333401 SUBRATUN  KHATUN Female No  135 230 UR  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484318 MUNNI  KHATUN Female No  135 231 UR  7  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703008 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  136 232 UR  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760070 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  137  29 233 SC  3  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211308 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  138  39 234 OBC-A  8  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001928345 SHRABANI  SARKAR Female No  139 235 UR  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203779 ANITA  MARDI Female No  139  11 236 ST  4  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887641 RINA  HAZRA Female No  139  30 237 SC  2  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154466 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  139  40 238 OBC-A  10  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680255 AISHA  SIDDIKA Female No  140 239 UR  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205839 DEBA  MONDAL Female No  140  31 240 SC  4  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325019 ANJALI  BESRA Female No  141  12 241 ST  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232049 SUPRIYA  KHATUN Female No  141  41 242 OBC-A  9  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247278 MASIRA  KHATUN Female No  142  42 243 OBC-A  13  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156205 SIMRAN JAHAN KHATUN Female No  143 244 UR  7  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200933 SATHI  KHATUN Female No  143 245 UR  9  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216734 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  144 246 UR  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115387 MERINA  BEGAM Female No  144 247 UR  5  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000647731 SHREYA  MAJHI Female No  144  32 248 SC  2  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512059 SUMONA  KHATUN Female No  145 249 UR  11  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659536 SRABONI  MONDAL Female No  146  43 250 OBC-A  2  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595553 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  147 251 UR  12  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423959 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  148 252 UR  2  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281372 SADEKA  KHATUN Female No  148 253 UR  8  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986433 RIKTA  KIRTANIYA Female No  148  33 254 SC  5  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066277 SUSHOMA  MONDAL Female No  149  34 255 SC  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846295 BHAGIRATHI  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  150 256 UR  5  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013520 ANITA  SARKAR Female No  150 257 UR  4  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921178 AARTI RABI DAS Female No  151 258 UR  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122780 BAISHAKHI  SAREN Female No  151 259 UR  6  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628349 TUMPA  KHATUN Female No  151 260 UR  5  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001588036 NESA  HAZRA Female No  151  35 261 SC  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557138 TANJILA  KHATUN Female No  152 262 UR  8  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468162 SIKHA  MURMU Female No  152  13 263 ST  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704855 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  152  44 264 OBC-A  7  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595697 SRABANI  SHIL Female No  153 265 UR  5  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950893 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  154 266 UR  11  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588175 NURSIYA  KHATUN Female No  154 267 UR  3  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960018 NEHA  ROY Female No  154  36 268 SC  11  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598320 LAXMI  HAZRA Female No  154  36 269 SC  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847240 JUIN  HAZRA Female No  155 270 UR  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257978 MALIKA YEASMIN KHATUN Female No  156 271 UR  8  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705995 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  157 272 UR  6  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990144 TULIKA  KHATUN Female No  158 273 UR  6  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001537085 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  158  45 274 OBC-A  6  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339113 SMARANIKA  MONDAL Female No  159  37 275 SC  5  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258599 SADEKA  KHATUN Female No  160 276 UR  4  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228861 SUDIPTA  MANDAL Female No  161  38 277 SC  8  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001930639 MUTAHARA  KHATUN Female No  19  1 1 OBC-A  6  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340061 JENIVA NASIM RIYA Female No  20  2 2 OBC-A  8  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406191 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702878 MIM  MONDAL Female No  24  4 4 OBC-A  3  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255508 SHOBNOM  PARVIN Female No  32  5 5 OBC-A  6  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434879 RUMAISA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 6 OBC-A  4  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013530 MUMENA  REZA Female No  34  6 7 OBC-A  6  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591869 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  37  7 8 OBC-A  3  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435668 AFIA  FARHANA Female No  38  8 9 OBC-A  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110336 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  40  9 10 OBC-A  6  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300984 KUSUM  KHATUN Female No  42  10 11 OBC-A  13  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869389 MUSLEMA  YEASMIN Female No  44  11 12 OBC-A  9  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959627 RUBIYA  KHATUN Female No  50  12 13 OBC-A  1  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002429320 PRIYOSHREE  PAL Female No  50  12 14 OBC-A  5  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192549 WAHIDA  PARVIN Female No  56  13 15 OBC-A  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202387 SONIYA  SULTANA Female No  60  14 16 OBC-A  1  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965455 SARIWAR  PARVIN Female No  61  15 17 OBC-A  2  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258848 KARISHIMA  KHATUN Female No  64  16 18 OBC-A  6  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668888 SONIA  KHATUN Female No  65  17 19 OBC-A  9  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049924 SHRABONI  KHATUN Female No  67  18 20 OBC-A  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756520 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  76  19 21 OBC-A  8  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052947 FARHANA  KHANOM Female No  79  20 22 OBC-A  12  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671230 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  81  21 23 OBC-A  3  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422303 MUNJELA  KHATUN Female No  81  21 24 OBC-A  6  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957711 NAJIMA  KHATUN Female No  82  22 25 OBC-A  5  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345600 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  83  23 26 OBC-A  14  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000489493 SADIYAH  HOSSAIN Female No  91  24 27 OBC-A  1  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363942 SUMAIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  91  24 28 OBC-A  10  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413696 TANIYA  SULTANA Female No  94  25 29 OBC-A  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462982 MST TARIJA KHATUN Female No  95  26 30 OBC-A  17  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120394 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  97  27 31 OBC-A  2  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584311 SOHONA  KHATUN Female No  97  27 32 OBC-A  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438612 ELIJA  KHATUN Female No  99  28 33 OBC-A  1  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036894 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  106  29 34 OBC-A  8  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252645 MANIRA  KHATUN Female No  107  30 35 OBC-A  5  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475125 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  109  31 36 OBC-A  17  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711003 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  109  31 37 OBC-A  6  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133456 SAKHINA  KHATUN Female No  111  32 38 OBC-A  12  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883377 NIHARA  KHATUN Female No  112  33 39 OBC-A  2  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000562617 DIPIKA  MOLLA Female No  113  34 40 OBC-A  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523800 ROUNAK  JAHAN Female No  114  35 41 OBC-A  10  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536962 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  119  36 42 OBC-A  4  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569098 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  123  37 43 OBC-A  13  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059064 SAMENA  KHATUN Female No  123  37 44 OBC-A  8  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267019 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  133  38 45 OBC-A  9  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211308 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  138  39 46 OBC-A  8  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154466 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  139  40 47 OBC-A  10  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232049 SUPRIYA  KHATUN Female No  141  41 48 OBC-A  9  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247278 MASIRA  KHATUN Female No  142  42 49 OBC-A  13  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659536 SRABONI  MONDAL Female No  146  43 50 OBC-A  2  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704855 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  152  44 51 OBC-A  7  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537085 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  158  45 52 OBC-A  6  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002319451 MANTISHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329809 ANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  7  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316871 MITRA  PAL Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  6  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196798 MOULI  PAUL Female No  11  4 4 OBC-B  9  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083592 SOMA  MALITYA Female No  12  5 5 OBC-B  2  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312981 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  13  6 6 OBC-B  7  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140155 RUMI  MITRA Female No  13  6 7 OBC-B  5  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146122 ANITA  GHOSH Female No  25  7 8 OBC-B  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406945 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  42  8 9 OBC-B  8  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722322 RIMJHIM  GHOSH Female No  45  9 10 OBC-B  13  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318912 BRISTI  PRAMANIK Female No  46  10 11 OBC-B  5  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192720 BINASHREE  MANDAL Female No  86  11 12 OBC-B  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224018 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  87  12 13 OBC-B  3  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001399767 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  90  13 14 OBC-B  3  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212660 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  108  14 15 OBC-B  8  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305126 SONIA  DAS Female No  120  15 16 OBC-B  2  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294566 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  124  16 17 OBC-B  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597502 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  125  17 18 OBC-B  2  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394177 ANANNYA  LALA Female No  126  18 19 OBC-B  7  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984539 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  127  19 20 OBC-B  10  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282166 SUNITA  GHOSH Female No  130  20 21 OBC-B  3  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002138923 SANCHALIKA  DAS Female No  4  1 1 SC  10  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720067 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  14  2 2 SC  10  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308374 SURAVI  KONAI Female No  16  3 3 SC  5  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042300 DISHANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  18  4 4 SC  1  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708989 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  25  5 5 SC  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045400 SHILA  RAJWAR Female No  27  6 6 SC  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720401 SONALIKA  MONDAL Female No  27  6 7 SC  11  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241292 GOURI  SARKAR Female No  27  6 8 SC  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156990 RIMI  HALDAR Female No  29  7 9 SC  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328485 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  33  8 10 SC  3  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986453 CHABITA  MONDAL Female No  35  9 11 SC  12  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574281 TULI  DAS Female No  36  10 12 SC  2  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551092 JOYETA  DAS Female No  39  11 13 SC  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001049149 KABITA  MAHATO Female No  41  12 14 SC  1  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360656 POLY  MANDAL Female No  47  13 15 SC  6  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969762 DISHA  SINGHA Female No  57  14 16 SC  3  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994527 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  58  15 17 SC  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234785 SATASHREE  DAS Female No  66  16 18 SC  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400547 DISHA  RAJBANSHI Female No  67  17 19 SC  3  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860181 SUMANA  DAS Female No  68  18 20 SC  1  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496902 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  69  19 21 SC  10  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256357 DIPIKA  HALDAR Female No  72  20 22 SC  8  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914306 SWASTIKA  HAZRA Female No  74  21 23 SC  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648042 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  74  21 24 SC  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246198 ARUNA  MAHARA Female No  78  22 25 SC  1  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472206 SANGITA  MANDAL Female No  81  23 26 SC  7  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000016384 NANDINI  RAJBANSHI Female No  81  23 27 SC  5  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579501 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  24 28 SC  8  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929154 NANDINI  MAL Female No  105  25 29 SC  2  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804399 SRABANI  SAHA Female No  105  25 30 SC  10  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058107 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  124  26 31 SC  2  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731503 NEKETA  DAS Female No  127  27 32 SC  6  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840582 ARPANA  MARJIT Female No  134  28 33 SC  3  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760070 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  137  29 34 SC  3  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887641 RINA  HAZRA Female No  139  30 35 SC  2  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205839 DEBA  MONDAL Female No  140  31 36 SC  4  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647731 SHREYA  MAJHI Female No  144  32 37 SC  2  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986433 RIKTA  KIRTANIYA Female No  148  33 38 SC  5  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066277 SUSHOMA  MONDAL Female No  149  34 39 SC  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001588036 NESA  HAZRA Female No  151  35 40 SC  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960018 NEHA  ROY Female No  154  36 41 SC  11  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598320 LAXMI  HAZRA Female No  154  36 42 SC  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339113 SMARANIKA  MONDAL Female No  159  37 43 SC  5  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228861 SUDIPTA  MANDAL Female No  161  38 44 SC  8  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002218646 PRIYANKA  MARDI Female No  17  1 1 ST  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275693 CHHABI  MURMU Female No  59  2 2 ST  2  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196845 SUNITA  TUDU Female No  88  3 3 ST  4  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048260 PANSURI  HANSDA Female No  88  3 4 ST  2  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088976 SHIKHA  SARDAR Female No  93  4 5 ST  5  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261782 SAJANI  BESRA Female No  100  5 6 ST  8  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661154 RAJESWARI  TUDU Female No  101  6 7 ST  2  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081313 SUJITA  MARDI Female No  116  7 8 ST  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182006 MALLIKA  HANSDA Female No  117  8 9 ST  4  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031295 SMITA  SARDAR Female No  118  9 10 ST  5  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215980 RAKHI  HANSDA Female No  122  10 11 ST  6  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203779 ANITA  MARDI Female No  139  11 12 ST  4  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325019 ANJALI  BESRA Female No  141  12 13 ST  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001468162 SIKHA  MURMU Female No  152  13 14 ST  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


